Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

fus TS LS D) S e

PENE I I

G S S als s Jsfie (e A o Jbag B

s S SHGS ol

0 o5 Ll Ui s (e s gl 1S

ﬂ):\?lkie\.\i&/&):\ﬁu C..uuj)ﬁuﬁ)ajéuum

e S (S S g

€U e 25ns S 1947 1S Jausly

= Tl 18 S 3 5 08 Jlise (55 S

€ty S B S o dlan

IS Gy 5 0 e k0

= e asms S 1947 S (asy

2 2l (S 255 CNG

€ = NS (i e gls) 5 puy S oly ol

§ o mlal o B 50

Answers Choice

i it

O
6 ealy )
Jlise 02y )

e

das
Sl
e
BB
S A
Callas
Calflea b Jilas

JEAEL PR PR
D. adas
Al S (Sl
C. oy
D. Gl i ythae

0> CDOWP UOWr UOWP U0WP U0Wmr U0UP U0W>

A oS3
B. ol o2l

OOWP UO® > 0DOWF 0UOWr TO®;




16

17

18

19

20

€ b S (S S Ssman

o LS LS Cdn o ) S Gl s S CE 5 g il S

o ot oS Uiy L 53 S Qs (358 e Bl (S

ot b e S AT (S B L

LY\ R— Sg e Cililes

oSow» OUOw
%

B. &
C. Sl
D. < sl



